

STATEMENT OF CONFORMITY

№ VG101 / 2024-08-13

Importer: AXPOL Trading Sp. z o.o.
Krzemowa 3
62-002 Suchy Las, Poland

Declares that the product: VINGA Retro cheese set

Product number: VG101

Product details: The perfect gift for cheese lovers. A complete set of three cheese knives so you can cut, slice, shave, serve and spread all kinds of hard and soft cheese. This stylish set of cheese knives feature ashwood handles and stainless steel blades which add a touch of style to your after dinner cheese board.



Is conformal to the following directives and standards:

Conform Food safe directive 1935/2004/EC & 2020/1245

Conform PCP content directive 1999/51/EC

This document is issued under the sole responsibility of the importer.

Place of issue Złotniki

Date of issue: 13.08.2024

